GOLF ZUASTI

3° PRUEBA SUPER LIGA DE PAREJAS

Fecha Listado: 20/11/2021
Hora Listado: 15:29:38

FOURSOME - Stableford

POS JUGADOR

1

12
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20

21

24

NAVARLAZ FERNANDEZ, PEDRO
VILLA MARTIN, GONZALO

SOLA ELIZALDE, MIGUEL ANGEL
SOLA ORDOYO, D. MIKEL

ERRO LARRETA, LORENZO
LERTXUNDI BALENCIAGA, SERGI

IBARBURU RAMAJO, MIKEL
CAMPOS IRIARTE, PEDRO

MARTIN FERRERO, MAIDER
ORDOZGOITI DORRONSORO, ILAZ

LIZARAZU LOPEZ, MIKEL
MENDIA TURRILLAS, ANGEL

ESPARZA BURGUI, MARTIN
0OZCOIDI MARTINEZ, AINGERU

BERNAGAUD PLANES, PASCALE
PLANES, CHRISTOPHE

ANABITARTE GARMENDIA, INIGO
PLAZAOLA ESNAOLA, XABIER

MARTINEZ POMARES, ROBERTO
BAUTISTA LASPRILLA, HERNAND

GRACIA SARRASQUETA, JAVIER
MORENO GUIBERT, GONZALO

AGUERO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO
AGUERO MORAGA, MIGUEL

ESCRIVA IVARS,JAVIER
ROLDAN CASTRO, ANTONIO

DE LOS TOYOS FISCHER, LEONO
ITURRIAGAGOITIA DE LOS TOYO

OCHOA SALVADOR, ENRIQUE
DELGADO ARRANZ, TELESFORO

MELENDEZ GRACIA, ALFONSO
ECHEVERRIA SANZ, ALFREDO

MORENTIN CORDON, OSWALDO
AZPARREN LECUMBERRI, NURIA

ESPARZA BURGUI, CAYETANA
OZCOIDI MARTINEZ, SAIOA

EZCURRA JIMENEZ, EDUARDO
EZCURRA IRIARTE, NEREA

ZALBA AGORRETA, ISABEL
GONI LEGAZ, JOSE IGNACIO

SATRUSTEGUI ZATARAIN, M? JE
LARUMBE VILLANUEVA, ROSA

FERNANDEZ NAVAJAS, JUAN MIG
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, ROBERTO

RISUENO NUNEZ, JAIME
LOPEZ IRAIZOZ, JOSE LUIS

LIZARAZU LOPEZ, ADRIAN
SAYAS ATIENZA, SANTIAGO

(Recorrido: |0 DE ZUASTI)
Clasificacion Scratch Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

CcLUB
SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
ULZAMA

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

GOIBURU
GOIBURU

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

BASOZABAL
FEDERACION VASC

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

ULZAMA
ULZAMA

UNI PUB NAVARRA
UNI PUB NAVARRA

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

ARENAL DE NOJA
ULZAMA

SENORIO ZUASTI
LIZASO

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

BOXER'S GREEN
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

8,7
12,9
7,1

9,4

7.4

6,4

9,5

17,6
9,4

4,7

12,2
16,6
3,2

21,2
7.2

6,0

14,4
23,1
9,1

19,7
11,1
10,8
19,2
15,7
18,5
14,1
18,2
8,7

10,8
13,4
25,3
20,5
13,1
21,7
4,6

28,9
15,1
15,7
23,3
16,9
20,2
22,9
13,6
17,5
10,0
11,9
18,9
15,8
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(Recorrido: |0 DE ZUASTI)
Clasificacion Scratch Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

CLUB

GARATE UNZETABARRENETXEA,AR BASOZABAL

LARRARTE ARAMBURU, MARIA JE

ROJAS SANZ, MARIA JOSE
MADINA ECHEVERRIA, MARIA EL

MALON GARCIA, M. SOLEDAD
IZCUE SALINAS, MARIA JESUS

ARROQUI ARANDIA, MARIA SAGR
CORDON BAZTAN, INMACULADA

ZUGASTI BEZUNARTEA, JOSE ID
ALDUCIN LEZA, FERMIN

PEREZ ESCRIBANO, JOSE ANGEL
CAMPOS CAGIGAS, FRANCISCO G

SERVERA CARINENA, JUAN
BERNAD LOPEZ, JOSE

OSTIZ GASTESI, CONCHI
ECHAVARREN ZUBIZARRETA, ITZ

CARDENAS DURO, MARIA DEL MA
BERZOSA GALINDO, RAQUEL

DUARTE FAJARDO, OLGA ESTELA
SANTOS AGRAMONTE, M? PILAR

SAN SEGUNDO PEREZ, PILAR
MARTINEZ-PENUELA VIRSEDA, A

MORENO VERA, BELLKYS
MARTIN SANCHEZ, LUIS

PLAZA URIBE, PABLO
PLAZA RAMOS, AITOR

ERAUSQUIN IDARRETA, CARLOS
GUERECA SEGOVIA, IMANOL

BASOZABAL

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

LIZASO
LIZASO

FEDERACION VASC

URNIETA L GOLF

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

FEDERACION NAVA

SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

SENORIO ZUASTI
SENORIO ZUASTI

URNIETA L GOLF
URNIETA L GOLF

6,5

17,5
26,5
29,2
16,1
23,2
24,9
26,5
23,2
22,2
22,1
22,6
26,5
32,0
28,4
21,3
26,5
15,1
25,6
29,6
221
29,1
22,6
36,0
22,2
22,8
37,8
41,0
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